MHX HDMI[®] EXTENDER OVER FIBER





CS-HDFBREXT-VLC MHX HDMI[®] EXTENDER OVER FIBER

SALES 386-255-0234



300M, 4K/60, HDR, RS232 & BI-DIRECTIONAL IR

- Supports HDMI[®] 2.0 & HDCP 2.2
- Resolutions supported: up to 4k@60Hz HDR
- Compatible with multimode fiber with LC connectors
- Transmission distance: up to 300M/984' over OM3 multimode
- Supports bi-directional IR with included IR receiver & emitter
- RS232 pass-through
- LC SFP modules included
- Mounting tabs included

